
Viljandimaa TV 10 Olümpiastarti 4. etapp
15.05.2013 Viljandi Linnastaadion

TN 600 m
1 Marta Okas 30.07.01 VKK 1.54,4
2 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.02 VPK 2.00,8
3 Sandra Schihalejev 08.06.02 VJK 2.04,9
4 Jane Roosimägi 16.04.04 VPK 2.05,1
5 Anette Hantson 20.08.02 VKK 2.07,8
6 Gedly Tugi 11.09.01 AKG 2.11,8
7 Kariliis Kasela 26.02.02 VJK 2.16,9
8 Meer-Lii Kaseoja 19.06.01 VPK 2.21,9
9 Margaret Neering 26.01.03 VPK 2.22,4
10 Liidia Koni 09.06.03 VPK 2.28,1

TN kaugushüpe Tulemus Tuul
1 Marta Okas 30.07.01 VKK 5.02 +0.4
2 Helina Kitsing 14.08.01 VPK 4.40 +1.0
3 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.02 VPK 4.18 0
4 Iris Sepp 25.01.02 VKK 4.05 +1.4
5 Gedly Tugi 11.09.01 AKG 3.92 +2.3
6 Maria Raud 07.04.03 VJK 3.90 0
7 Hanna-Liisa Peerna 29.06.01 VKK 3.73 +0.3
8 Jane Roosimägi 16.04.04 VPK 3.72 +2.6
9 Anette Hantson 20.08.02 VKK 3.70 0
10 Meer-Lii Kaseoja 19.06.01 VPK 3.58 +2.7
11 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.04 VJK 3.53 +1.9
12 Maren Mõrd 24.04.02 VJK 3.44 +0.8
13 Kelli Maksimova 15.10.02 Heimtali Pk 3.33 +2.0
14 Kariliis Kasela 26.02.02 VJK 3.29 +1.0
15 Margaret Neering 26.01.03 VPK 3.28 0
16 Katriin Kabanov 16.09.02 VJK 3.27 +2.3
17 Liidia Koni 09.06.03 VPK 3.22 0
18 Amanda Merendi 08.03.02 VJK 3.10 +2.2
19 Hanna Kristin Kuusik 25.01.03 Heimtali Pk 2.39 +1.7

TN pallivise
1 Gedly Tugi 11.09.01 AKG 49.61
2 Marta Okas 30.07.01 VKK 40.67
3 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.02 VPK 35.16
4 Jane Roosimägi 16.04.04 VPK 34.03
5 Helina Kitsing 14.08.01 VPK 32.50
6 Maren Mõrd 24.04.02 VJK 31.76
7 Hanna-Liisa Peerna 29.06.01 VKK 30.92
8 Iris Sepp 25.01.02 VKK 26.40
9 Hanna Kristin Kuusik 25.01.03 Heimtali Pk 23.81
10 Maria Raud 07.04.03 VJK 23.80
11 Amanda Merendi 08.03.02 VJK 23.07
12 Kelli Maksimova 15.10.02 Heimtali Pk 22.85
13 Margaret Neering 26.01.03 VPK 22.16
14 Katriin Kabanov 16.09.02 VJK 22.05
15 Anette Hantson 20.08.02 VKK 22.01
16 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.04 VJK 19.87
17 Kariliis Kasela 26.02.02 VJK 16.12
18 Liidia Koni 09.06.03 VPK 14.77



TV 600 m
1 Marit Tõnisson 03.06.99 VPK 1.45,1
2 Emilia Palgi 02.02.00 VPK 1.46,8
3 Merit Tõnisson 03.06.99 VPK 2.00,2
4 Geidi Õunap 08.03.00 VKK 2.02,7
5 Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.99 VPK 2.03,9
6 Teesi Tuul 31.08.99 VJK 2.04,6
7 Anna-Liisa Land 13.09.00 SJG 2.05,3
8 Katrin Kookla 05.09.00 SJG 2.09,6
9 Kristin Lass 07.01.00 Leie PK 2.14,3

TV kettaheide
1 Berit Tugi 14.05.99 AKG 33.02
2 Marit Tõnisson 03.06.99 VPK 26.73
3 Emilia Palgi 02.02.00 VPK 26.64
4 Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.99 VPK 23.83
5 Kristin Lass 07.01.00 Leie PK 22.86
6 Sigrit Tischler 06.02.99 VPK 22.73
7 Helina Toom 11.04.00 Kõpu Pk 20.62
8 Merit Tõnisson 03.06.99 VPK 18.71
9 Kerli Kink 16.12.99 VKK 16.17
10 Kaia-Karina Kreitsman 24.09.00 SJG 16.07

TV pallivise
1 Marit Tõnisson 03.06.99 VPK 52.64
2 Sigrit Tischler 06.0299 VPK 49.00
3 Kristella Cäroly Orujärv 11.12.99 VPK 46.60
4 Birgit Pilk 05.03.00 AKG 46.08
5 Helin Toom 11.04.00 Kõpu Pk 44.98
6 Triinu-Liis Sarapuu 04.03.00 AKG 43.41
7 Kerli Kink 16.12.99 VKK 38.33
8 Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.99 VPK 37.96
9 Merit Tõnisson 03.06.99 VPK 33.80
10 Teesi Tuul 31.08.99 VJK 33.31
11 Emilia Palgi 02.02.00 VPK 32.20
12 Katrin Kookla 05.09.00 SJG 27.80
13 Anna-Liisa Land 13.09.00 SJG 26.15
14 Kaia-Karina Kreitsman 24.09.00 SJG 25.56
15 Kristin Lass 07.01.00 Leie PK 23.64

 PN 1000 m     
1 Sander Truu 23.08.01 AKG 3.27,5
2 Jako Serg 10.07.01 AKG 3.38,2
3 Andreas Hantson 15.07.04 Ramsi LAK 3.39,2
4 Marten Lepik 10.04.01 VPK 3.42,4
5 Marc Eirand 20.06.01 VPK 3.42,8
6 Tanel-Rasmus Teesalu 30.09.01 AKG 3.45,0
7 Margus Soosaar 09.10.02 VKK 3.46,5
8 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.01 VPK 4.00,1
9 Karl-Hendrik Palu 27.09.02 AKG 4.01,7
10 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.02 VJK 4.08,1
11 Reigo Veske 16.11.01 VJK 4.12,8
12 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.02 AKG 4.16,5  
13 Pärtel Bärengrub 22.10.01 VJK 4.26,6



 PN kettaheide     
1 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.01 VPK 26.19
2 Margus Soosaar 09.10.02 VKK 23.52
3 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.02 VJK 23.43
4 Oliver Roht 01.05.01 VJK 22.99
5 Gerry Murumäe 11.09.01 AKG 21.72
6 Henri Kärmas 22.03.02 VJK 18.90
7 Sander Truu 23.08.01 AKG 18.59
8 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.02 AKG 17.99
9 Jako Serg 10.07.01 AKG 17.55
10 Tanel-Rasmus Teesalu 30.09.01 AKG 16.54
11 Kevin Naelsoo 02.02.04 Ramsi LAK 14.87
12 Karl-Hendrik Palu 27.09.02 AKG 13.68
13 Andreas Hantson 15.07.04 Ramsi LAK 13.50

 PN pallivise     
1 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.01 VPK 51.11
2 Randel Ragun 07.09.02 AKG 49.17
3 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.02 AKG 43.30
4 Harri Toomla 31.03.01 AKG 42.42
5 Sander Truu 23.08.01 AKG 42.40
6 Henri Kärmas 22.03.02 VJK 40.30
7 Jako Serg 10.07.01 AKG 40.14
8 Reigo Veske 16.11.01 VJK 36.10
9 Margus Soosaar 09.10.02 VKK 33.89
10 Karl-Hendrik Palu 27.09.02 AKG 33.60
11 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.02 VJK 33.14
12 Kevin Naelsoo 02.02.04 Ramsi LAK 33.09
13 Oliver Roht 01.05.01 VJK 33.07
14 Tanel-Rasmus Teesalu 30.09.01 AKG 32.87
15 Pärtel Bärengrub 22.10.01 VJK 32.02
16 Andreas Hantson 15.07.04 Ramsi LAK 31.17

 PV 1000 m     
1 Janar Roosmann 04.01.00 VPK 3.21,6
2 Heiko Teiss 07.10.99 AKG 3.27,4
3 Rudolf Pärnik 23.08.00 AKG 3.40,3
4 Ramon Raude 12.06.99 SJG 3.55,7
5 Riko Raheste 19.12.99 AKG 4.54,2

 PV kettaheide     
1 Jakob Univer 24.09.99 VJK 36.11
2 Enn Robert Kinnas 08.02.00 AKG 34.32
3 Siim Saar 08.02.99 VPK 29.21
4 Silver Maar 11.02.99 VKK 28.58
5 Frederik Roosimägi 16.04.00 VPK 25.20
6 Janar Roosmann 04.01.00 VPK 24.67
7 Riko Raheste 19.12.99 AKG 22.42
8 Tanel Kondel 13.04.00 SJG 22.01
9 Kenno Kalda 14.12.99 Kõpu Pk 21.61
10 Eero Maling 06.05.99 AKG 19.93
11 Alo Aasmäe 6.11.00 Heimtali PK 18.14
12 Marten Mõttus 23.02.00 SJG 17.81
13 Sander Kiis 01.02.00 VPK 16.87
14 Rain Köstner 12.07.99 SJG 15.88
15 Timo Nõmmeots 03.06.00 SJG 14.67



 PV pallivise     
1 Marko Madisson 29.03.99 VJK 75.77
2 Silver Maar 11.02.99 VKK 72.28
3 Martin Allikalt 30.06.99 VJK 63.34
4 Tanel Kondel 13.04.00 SJG 61.20
5 Janar Roosmann 04.01.00 VPK 57.73
6 Eero Maling 06.05.99 AKG 54.62
7 Jakob Univer 24.09.99 VJK 54.36
8 Frederik Roosimägi 16.04.00 VPK 50.43
9 Heiko Teiss 07.10.99 AKG 49.86
10 Enn Robert Kinnas 08.02.00 AKG 49.84
11 Siim Saar 08.02.99 VPK 49.28
12 Rudolf Pärnik 23.08.00 AKG 45.16
13 Riko Raheste 19.12.99 AKG 39.00
14 Rain Köstner 12.07.99 SJG 38.86
15 Ramon Raude 12.06.99 SJG 38.41
16 Ato Aasmäe 9.11.00 Heimtali PK 37.40
17 Timo Nõmmeots 03.06.00 SJG 34.05
18 Marten Mõttus 23.02.00 SJG 32.92
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